FEATURES
Premium indoor luminaire for hanging or surface mounting in ceiling spaces
less than 25 feet. Suitable for gymnasiums, warehouses, manufacturing,
packaging, storage, aisles, work-stations, and covered decks.
Manufactured for durability using aluminum sheet housing with semi-gloss
coating to resist corrosion, discoloration, and scratching. IP44 Wet Location
rated for protection against solid objects 1.0mm diameter and greater,
splashing water: IEC 60529.

None
  ORDERING INFORMATION
  ORDERING GUIDE
  SPECIFICATIONS
  PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
47.99”L x 3.56”W x 3.35”H
4-FT Model
8-FT Model
94.25”L x 3.56”W x 3.35”H
Model
Wattage
Unit
Weight
Shipping
Dimensions
Shipping
Weight
Quanty
/Box
4-FT 5.80 lbs 50.00”L x 3.75”W x 3.75”D 37.00 lbs 6
8-FT 12.00 lbs 98.00”L x 3.75”W x 3.75”D 49.00 lbs 4
  SHIPPING INFORMATION
VE-TLS-4-40W 4-FT (25W
30W
40W
)VE-LSPT-8-65W 8-FT (54W
60W
65W)
VE TLS 4 40W ETHLSVHC 421-OSFHU-ITW
VE     Group Size Wattage Mount Sensor
Mount Sensor
VE-HLSVHC
Lumens Per Watt:  130 lm/W
Color Correlated Temperature (CCT):  Select (3500K, 4000K, 5000K)
Dimmable:  0-10V
Color Rendering Index (CRI):  >80
L70:  110,000 hours
Typewritten text